________________General Description
Maxim’s MAX8211 and MAX8212 are CMOS micropower
vo lta g e d e te c tors tha t warn microproc essors (µPs) of
power f a i lures . E a ch con t a ins a  comp ara tor, a  1 .5V
bandgap reference, and an open-drain N-channel output
driver. Two external resistors are used in conjunction with
the internal reference to set the trip voltage to the desired
level. A hysteresis output is also included, allowing the user

with Programmable Voltage Detection
6 _______________________________________________________________________________________
_Ordering Information (continued)
_____________________________________________Pin Configurations (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8212CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX8212CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX8212C UA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX8212CTY 0°C to +70°C 8 TO-99
MAX8212EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX8212ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX8212EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 C ERDIP
MAX8212MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 C ERDIP
MAX8212MTV -55°C to +125°C 8 TO-99
MAX8212ETY -40°C to +85°C 8 TO-99
1
2
3
4